
KEELMAN’S WAY SCHOOL
2024-2025

Term Open morning of Close afternoon of

Autumn Term Wed 04 Sep 2024 Fri 25 Oct 2024

Mon 04 Nov 2024 Fri 20 Dec 2024

Spring Term Mon 06 Jan 2025 Fri 21 Feb 2025

Mon 03 Mar 2025 Fri 11 Apr 2025

Summer Term Mon 28 Apr 2025 Fri 23 May 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025 Fri 18 Jul 2025

In service days

Monday 02 September 2024
Tuesday 03 September 2024
Other date to be confirmed


